QUINCAILLERIE DE
BATIMENT ET

I"UBERT D'AMEUBLEMENT

QUINCAILLERIE

AMIENS 03 22 70 01 30 |

hubert-quincaillerie.fr

PAUMELLE COUDEE
JARDINIER MASSARD

Référence

310101007700

310101007800

310101007900

310101008000

CARACTERISTIQUES

e Bouts : Ronds

Dimension

110x60x70

110x60x70

140x60x70

140x60x70

Acier roulé bichromaté.

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Gauche

Droite

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit

PDF généré le 10/07/2025

Hubert Quincaillerie

Page 1/1


http://www.hubert-quincaillerie.fr/porte/paumelles/paumelles-menuiserie-bois/paumelles/paumelle-coudee-p564
http://www.tcpdf.org

