

PAUMELLE COUDÉE

JARDINIER MASSARD



Acier roulé bichromaté.

Référence	Dimension	Sens	Unité de vente
310101007700	110x60x70	Droite	L'unité
310101007800	110x60x70	Gauche	L'unité
310101007900	140x60x70	Gauche	L'unité
310101008000	140x60x70	Droite	L'unité

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

• Bouts : Ronds